
Pyjama Storytime
Mondays, 6:30 pm – 7 pm

Storytime*
Tuesdays, 10:30 am – 11 am
*Preschool Steam Playtime after Storytime
on December 30. Join us for Clock making!

Wiggle Time
Wednesdays, 10:30 am – 11:30 am

Baby Social
Fridays, December 5 – 19, 10:30 am – 11:30 am

Family Storytime
Saturdays, 10:30 am – 11 am

December 2025 Events

Genealogist in Residence
Tuesdays, 2:30 pm – 4:30 pm

Library for All: Christmas Caroling
Thursday, December 4, 10 am – 11 am

Scrabble Club
Thursdays, December 4 – 18, 1 pm – 4 pm

Memoir Writing Group
Tuesday, December 9, 1:30 pm – 3 pm

Mission Book Club
Tuesday, December 9, 6:30 pm – 7:30 pm

Connection Café: White Rabbit Book Exchange
Wednesday, December 17, 6:30 pm – 7:30 pm
Bring a wrapped book, get ready to open others'
books, possibly "steal" a book from someone else,
and go home with a great new book.

Christmas Eve
Christmas Day
Boxing Day
New Year's Eve
New Year's Day

LEGO Club
Tuesdays, 3 pm – 4:15 pm

STEAM Wednesday (Grades 4-7)
Wednesday, December 3, 3:30 pm – 4:15 pm
Registration required.

First Friday Crafternoon (Ages 5+)
Friday, December 5, 3 pm – 4 pm

Homeschooler's Game Drop-in
Wednesday, December 10, 12:30 pm – 3 pm

Festive Cheer Puppet Show
Tuesday, December 16, 6:45 pm – 7:30 pm

Kids

Holiday Hours

Teens

Everyone

Storytime

Wednesday, December 24, 2 pm
Thursday, December 25, closed
Friday, December 26, closed
Wednesday, December 31, 2 pm
Thursday, January 1 , closed

Adults

Teen Ugly Christmas Sweater (Ages 12-18)
Saturday, December 6, 2:30 pm – 3:30 pm
Registration required. Bring your own shirt.

International Knitting Circle
Wednesdays, 12 pm – 1:30 pm

Chess Club
Sundays, 2 pm – 4 pm

Fraser Valley Needlearts Guild
Thursdays, December 4 – 18, 5:30 pm – 7:45 pm

Calm with Canines
Thursday, December 18, 3 pm – 4 pm
Registration required.


